DOUBLE D ELECTRONICS LTD
DDA89-02 Converter Redundancy Switch
* 1+4 and 1+8 Configurations standard
* Many special configurations available
* Integral 18GHz and IF switches
* 50 ohm or 75 ohm IF
* Option for separate input switch control
* Remote Monitoring & Control Port

Accessories: Cable sets to connect between the DDA89 and the protected units can be supplied
on request.
Ordering Information
DDA89-02/4/75 1+4 Up Converter Redundancy switch, 75Ω IF
DDA89-02/8/75 1+8 Up Converter Redundancy switch, 75Ω IF
DDA89-02/4/50 1+4 Up Converter Redundancy switch, 50Ω IF
DDA89-02/8/50 1+8 Up Converter Redundancy switch, 50Ω IF
For units with network port, add suffix 'E' to the part number.
Please contact factory for other ordering options
Double D Electronics Ltd                                              Tel: +44 (0) 1474 333456
Unit 6, Robins Wharf                                           Fax: +44 (0) 1474 333414